NCVA 2015 President's Day
Girls 14 & Under

Matches Sets
Finish Team Name Team Code City/State Won Lost Won Lost Pnt Ratio

1 NCVC Black 14-1 (NC) (1) fijdncvcblnc  Meadow Vista, C/ 11 0 22 1 1.5512

2 Stingray Black 14-1 (NC) (2) fjdstraylnc San Jose, CA 10 1 20 4 1.3404

3 Central Cal Gold 14-1 (NC) (3) fjdclovslnc FRESNO, CA 9 1 18 2 1.5107

4 Absolute Black 14-1 (NC) (4) fjdabsollnc  San Rafael, CA 8 2 16 7 1.1648

5 Portland VBC 14-Red (CE) (5) fidporvclce  Portland, OR 7 2 16 4 1.4511

6 SPVC Blue 14-1 (NC) (6) fijdspvcvinc  Sacramento, CA 6 3 13 6 1.0267

7 SF Tremors Tigers 14-2 (NC) (7) fijdsftrm2nc ~ SAN FRANCISCO, | 7 2 15 5 1.2738

8 Destiny 14-1 (NC) (8) fjddesvclnc  san francisco, CA 6 3 14 9 1.1256

9 Club Solano Vortex 14-1 (NC) (9) fjdsolnolnc  Suisun, CA 6 2 13 6 1.2305
10 Absolute Black 13-1 (NC) (10) fj3absollnc  San Rafael, CA 5 3 11 8 1.0184
11 SynergyForce 14-1 (NC) (11) fjdforcelnc  Sacramento, CA 5 3 10 6 1.2122
12 Red Rock Crimson 14-2 (NC) (12) fjdrrock2nc Half Moon Bay, C/ 7 1 15 3 1.4310
13 Aspire Black 14-1 (NC) (13) fiafolsolnc Folsom, CA 4 4 8 8 0.9939
14 650 Xtreme Red 13-1 (NC) (14) fj3x650tlnc  San Mateo, CA 4 5 8 12 0.9429
15 City Beach Black 14-1 (NC) (15) fjdbeachlnc Santa Clara, CA 5 3 11 6 1.1232
16 SF Tremors Cobras 13-1 (NC) (16) fj3sftrmlnc  SAN FRANCISCO, | 6 2 12 4 1.1778
17 Pacific Coast Michele14-1 (NC) (17) fidpfcstinc Escalon, CA 9 3 19 9 1.0964
18 Central Cal Silver 14-2 (NC) (18) fidclovs2nc FRESNO, CA 6 5 13 13 1.0388
19 NCVC RoShamBo 14-2 (NC) (19) fjdncvcb2nc  Meadow Vista, C£ 6 4 14 12 1.0325
20 Club Solano Shock 13-1 (NC) (20) fj3solnolnc  Suisun, CA 6 5 13 12 1.0293
21 BV Barracudas14-2 (NC) (21) fidbevbs2nc  Berkeley, CA 4 6 10 14 0.8818
22 Absolute Pink 14-2 (NC) (22) fidabsol2nc  San Rafael, CA 4 6 8 13 0.9729
23 Carmel Beach Gold 14-1 (NC) (23) fjdcarmblnc Carmel Valley, CA 5 5 12 14 0.9462
24 BBCLV 14 Black (SC) (24) fidbbclvlsc Las Vegas, NV 4 5 11 10 1.1216
25 Xceleration Blue 14-1 (NC) (25) fidxcelelnc  Pleasant Hill, CA 6 4 14 9 1.1801
26 SF Tremors Jaguars 14-3 (NC) (26) fjdsftrm3nc  SAN FRANCISCO, | 7 2 15 4 1.2665
27 NorCal Black 13-1 (NC) (27) fi3norcalnc  Pleasanton, CA 5 4 12 8 1.1005
28 DVC Gold 14-1 (NC) (28) fjdyubsulnc  yuba city, CA 7 2 14 5 1.2493
29 650 Xtreme Navy 14-2 (NC) (29) fjax650t2nc  San Mateo, CA 4 5 9 11 0.9423
30 City Beach Green 14-2 (NC) (30) fijdbeach2nc  Santa Clara, CA 5 4 11 9 1.0197
31 Absolute White 14-3 (NC) (31) fjdabsol3nc  San Rafael, CA 7 2 15 6 1.2005
32 Eclipse Black 14-1 (NC) (32) fjdeclpslinc milpitas, CA 7 2 14 4 1.3531
33 Frisco Bay 14-1 (NC) (33) fjafriscinc San Francisco, CA 7 3 15 8 1.2413
34 CVBC Gold 14-1 (NC) (34) fidcvaljlnc Fresno, CA, CA 6 5 12 11 1.1170
35 PAEVBC Red 14-1 (NC) (35) fidpalellnc  Palo Alto, CA 6 4 14 11 0.9880
36 650 Xtreme Red 14-1 (NC) (36) fjdx650tlnc  San Mateo, CA 6 4 14 9 1.0441
37 SLO Fusion Andra 14-1 (NC) (37) fidslofsinc Arroyo Grande, C 6 2 12 4 1.3069
38 Santa Monica 14 Select (SC) (38) fjdsamovlsc  Santa Monica, CA 6 3 12 6 1.1784
39 Kamikaze 14-1 Wolfpack (NC) (39) fijdkamiklnc  Foster City, CA 4 5 8 11 0.9381
40 Pacpre 14-1 (NC) (40) fjdpapvcinc  Clovis, CA 6 2 12 6 1.1494
41 Central Cal Glen 14-3 (NC) (41) fjdclovs3nc FRESNO, CA 4 4 9 8 0.9162
42 Club Solano Force 14-3 (NC) (42) fjdsolno3nc  Suisun, CA 6 3 13 8 1.0511
43 SPVC Silver 14-2 (NC) (43) fijdspvcv2nc  Sacramento, CA 5 3 10 6 1.1864
44 MVVC 14 Black 14-2 (NC) (44) fjdmouvi2nc Sunnyvale, CA 4 4 8 8 1.0398
45 Gold Cal Jrs Air 14-1 (NC) (45) fidgldclinc Granite Bay, CA 2 6 6 13 0.8633
46 hcSYNERGY Grey 14-1 (NC) (46) fijdsynerlnc  SanJose, CA 2 6 8 12 0.9426
47 Golden Bear Mizuno 14-1 (NC) (47) fijdgbearinc  Vallejo, CA 5 4 11 9 1.0386



48 Club Solano Thunder 14-2 (NC) (48)
49 MVVC 14 White 14-3 (NC) (49)

50 KamanaVBC 14-1 (NC) (50)

51 XcelerationWhite 14-2 (NC) (51)
52 Stingray Blue 14-2 (NC) (52)

53 Rogue Valley 14-1 (CE) (53)

54 Eclipse Gold 14-2 (NC) (54)

55 IMUA Smack 14-1 (NC) (55)

56 SF JRS Black 13-2 (NC) (56)

57 Slainte Black 14-1 (NC) (57)

58 Core Elite 14-1 (NC) (58)

59 SynergyForce White 14-3 (NC) (59)
60 Sequoia Crush Navy 14-1 (NC) (60)
61 North State 14-1 (NC) (61)

62 Delta Valley 13-1 (NC) (62)

63 Five Starz 14-1 (NC) (63)

64 City Beach White 14-3 (NC) (64)
65 North Valley Jrs 14-1 (NC) (65)

66 SynergyForce 14-2 (NC) (66)

67 Crush Black 14-1 (NC) (67)

68 Sunset 14-1 (NC) (68)

69 Odyssey Blue 14-2 (NC) (69)

70 MVVC 14 Gray 14-4 (NC) (70)

71 Nomar Navy 14-1 (NC) (71)

72 Excelsior VBC Amy 14-1 (NC) (72)
73 CVBC Silver 14-2 (NC) (73)

74 Golden Bear Blue 14-2 (NC) (74)
75 FVBC ROX 14-1 (NC) (75)

76 UC Elite Blue 14-1 (NC) (76)

77 Palo Alto 14-1 (NC) (77)

78 NevadaCountySmashers 14-1 (NC) (78)

79 Odyssey Green 14-1 (NC) (79)

80 DVC Blue 14-2 (NC) (80)

81 hcSYNERGY Black 14-2 (NC) (81)

82 Diamonds 14-1 (NC) (82)

83 Marin Jrs Black 14-1 (NC) (83)

84 Monsoon Black 14-1 (NC) (84)

85 Payes Elite Black 14-1 (NC) (85)

86 Mid-Coast 14's (SC) (86)

87 Main Beach Gold 14-1 (NC) (87)

88 Academy Palo Alto 14 Gold (NC) (88)

89 ASVC 14-1 (NC) (89)

90 Vacaville Extreme 14-1 (NC) (90)

91 650 Xtreme Blue 14-3 (NC) (91)

92 Sierra Vista VBC 14-1 (NC) (92)

93 Carmel Beach Blue 14-2 (NC) (93)

94 Marin Jrs Green 14-2 (NC) (94)

95 EBVA Select 14-1 (NC) (95)

96 TNT 14-1 (NC) (96)

97 NNJ Nate 14-2 (NC) (97)

98 IMUA Black 14-2 (NC) (98)

99 Club Kalani White 14-3 (NC) (99)
100 PRVA Hurricane 14-1 (NC) (100)

fjdsolno2nc
fjdmouvi3nc
fijdkamanlnc
fidxcele2nc
fjdstray2nc
fjdrvvbclce
fjdeclps2nc
fjdimuawlnc
fj3sfjrs2nc
fjdslanblnc
fjdcorevlnc
fiaforce3nc
fjdseqcrlnc
fjdnvolalnc
fj3deltalnc
fjafivesinc
fijdbeach3nc
fjdnvjrsinc
fjaforce2nc
fijdcrushinc
fjdsunselnc
fjdodysy2nc
fijAmouvidnc
fijdnomarlnc
fjdexlsrinc
fjdcvalj2nc
fidgbear2nc
fiafgvbclnc
fjduceltlnc
fjdpaltolnc
fjdnecoslnc
fjdodysylnc
fjdyubsu2nc
fjdsyner2nc
fjddmndslnc
fidmarinlnc
fjdmonsolnc
fidelitelnc
fijdmdcst3sc
fjidmainblnc
fjdacdvplnc
fjdawstvlnc
fjdvacexlnc
fj4x650t3nc
fjdsrastlnc
fjdcarmb2nc
fijdmarin2nc
fjdestbylnc
fjdtntvblnc
fijAnnejr2nc
fjdimuaw2nc
fidkalni3nc
fjdpacrilnc

Suisun, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Pleasant Hill, CA
San Jose, CA
Medford, OR
milpitas, CA
Marina, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Dublin, CA
Sacramento, CA
Visalia, CA
Anderson, CA
Stockton, CA
Davis, CA

Santa Clara, CA
Marysville, CA
Sacramento, CA
freedom, CA

Elk Grove, CA
Walnut Creek, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Novato, CA
Visalia, CA
Fresno, CA, CA
Vallejo, CA
FRESNO, CA
Union City, CA
Palo Alto, CA
Grass Valley , CA
Walnut Creek, CA
yuba city, CA

San Jose, CA
Salinas, CA

San Rafael, CA
Redwood City, CA
Foster City, CA
Atascadero, CA
Capitola, CA
PALO ALTO, CA
Atwater, CA
Vacaville, CA

San Mateo, CA
Placerville, CA
Carmel Valley, CA
San Rafael, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Visalia, CA
Sparks, NV
Marina, CA
Alameda, CA
Pleasant Hill, CA
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0.9562
1.1202
1.2396
0.8801
0.8991
1.0855
1.0000
1.3000
1.0990
0.9582
0.9787
1.1318
1.2720
1.1967
0.8913
1.1443
1.1821
1.0433
1.4444
1.0640
1.1957
0.8953
0.8975
1.2545
1.2914
0.8846
0.9579
0.9550
0.9580
1.0245
0.9429
1.1783
0.8988
1.0470
1.0000
0.9493
0.9252
1.1185
0.7522
0.9901
1.0923
0.9145
1.1612
0.8529
0.6193
0.6686
0.9049
1.0491
0.8403
0.9084
0.8466
0.5605
0.8889



101 Adrenaline Asics 14-1 (NC) (101)
102 No Limits 14-1 (NC) (102)

103 Blackout 14-1 (NC) (103)

104 Tropical Touch Black 14-1 (NC) (104)
105 PRVA Riptide 14-2 (NC) (105)

106 Diamonds 14-2 (NC) (106)

107 Diablo Green 14-2 (NC) (107)

108 UC Elite Silver 14-2 (NC) (108)

109 Monsoon Silver 14-3 (NC) (109)
110 NNJ Diana 14-3 (NC) (110)

111 650 Xtreme White 14-4 (NC) (111)
112 Excelsior VBC Mollie 14-2 (NC) (112)
113 Diamonds 14-3 (NC) (113)

114 Xplosion 14-1 (NC) (114)

115 Core Black 14-2 (NC) (115)

116 Nomar Orange 14-2 (NC) (116)

117 ARC Kate 14-1 (NC) (117)

118 Main Beach Blue 14-2 (NC) (118)
119 St. Anthony's Tigers 14-1 (NC) (119)
120 Crush Gray 14-2 (NC) (120)

121 VR 14-1 (NC) (121)

122 Nexxt ELITE BLACK 14-1 (NC) (122)
123 Fusion Steel 14-1 (NC) (123)

124 Pacpre 14-2 (NC) (124)

125 Diablo Teal 14-4 (NC) (125)

126 Diablo White 14-3 (NC) (126)

127 Monsoon White 14-2 (NC) (127)
128 CVBC Bronze 14-3 (NC) (128)

129 Tropical Touch White 14-2 (NC) (129)
130 Lady Sharx 14-1 (NC) (130)

131 BAVC X-treme 14-2 (NC) (131)

132 Aloha 14-1 (NC) (132)

133 Blaze Black 14 -1 (NC) (133)

134 Club Kalani Teal 14-2 (NC) (134)

fjdadrenlnc
fjdnlmtslnc
fjdblatvlnc
fijdtouchlnc
fjdpacri2nc
fjddmnds2nc
fiddvgvc2nc
fjducelt2nc
fjdmonso3nc
fjdnnejr3nc
fjax650t4nc
fidexlsr2nc
fjddmnds3nc
fjdxplvclnc
fjdcorev2nc
fijdnomar2nc
fjdarcvbinc
fijdmainb2nc
fjdsanytlnc
fjdcrush2nc
fjdvalrelnc
fjdnexxt1lnc
fjafuionlnc
fidpapvc2nc
fjddvgvcdnc
fjddvgvc3nc
fjdAmonso2nc
fidcvalj3nc
fjdtouch2nc
fjdladysinc
fidbablv2nc
fidptbrklnc
fjdblazelnc
fjdkalni2nc

Gilory, CA

Yuba City, CA
Chico, CA

san jose, CA
Pleasant Hill, CA
Salinas, CA
Concord, CA
Union City, CA
Redwood City, CA
Sparks, NV

San Mateo, CA
Visalia, CA
Salinas, CA

Tracy, CA

Dublin, CA
Novato, CA
Redwood City, CA
Capitola, CA
oakland, CA
freedom, CA
Tracy, CA

Foster City, CA
San Jose, CA
Clovis, CA
Concord, CA
Concord, CA
Redwood City, CA
Fresno, CA, CA
san jose, CA
modesto, CA
Walnut Creek, CA
San Jose, CA
clayton, CA
Alameda, CA
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0.9088
0.7938
1.1016
0.8619
0.7932
0.8372
0.9946
0.8059
0.6639
0.8314
0.9803
0.9152
1.0000
0.7958
0.8596
0.6000
0.9159
0.8464
1.1020
1.0468
0.8054
0.8037
0.7679
0.9292
0.7969
0.9652
0.8863
0.8482
0.6642
0.7301
0.7217
0.7283
0.5444
0.5314



